
WEEK COMMENCING DATE EVENT WHEN? WHO? WHERE? HOW MANY PUPILS?

Thursday 5th October Interhouse Chess Competiton After school All years SCS No limit

Tuesday 24th October - Apollo & 

Neptune

Friday 27th October - Tellus & Vulcan

N/A

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Restaurant

Sports Hall

Y7 & Y9

Monday 11th September
Interhouse Boys Cross Country 

Event

Y7, Y8, Y9 & Y10 Theatre

All years

Y8, Y10 & Y11

All years

Monday 25th September
Interhouse Boys Football 

Tournament

During PT

Tuesday 12th September

Monday 18th September

Tuesday 19th September - Y9

Interhouse Boys Football 

Tournament

Tuesday 26th September - Y10

Y7 & Y9

During PT

During PT

Monday 25th September - Y11

Friday 29th September - Y8

All pupilsDeadline - Thursday 19th October

3 per PT

1 per PT

No limit

During PT Sports Hall

Restaurant

N/A

Interhouse Girls Netball 

Tournament

Y7, Y8, Y9 & Y10

Friday 27th October - Apollo & Neptune

Y8, Y10 & Y11

Friday 20th October - Y8

House Celebration Assembly During PT

Weekly quiz to take place every Wednesday 8:40 - 8:55

TERM 1A

Tuesday 10th October - Y9

Friday 13th October - Y7

Monday 16th October - Y11

Monday 2nd October - Y11

Friday 6th October - Y7 & Y8

Friday 22nd September - Y7

No limit

3 per PT

3 per PT

1 per PT

3 per PT

Monday 2nd October

After school

During PT

During PT

Other Events

Tuesday 3rd October - Y9 & Y10

Tuesday 24th October - Tellus & Vulcan

Tuesday 17th October - Y10

In pupils own time - Email 

enteries to Mrs Sheldon

Photography Competition - 

Theme: "Photo of the World"

Interhouse STEM Competition - 

Who can make the best paper 

aeroplane?

Monday 16th October

Monday 23rd October

Interhouse Spelling Bee

Monday 9th October
Interhouse Girls Netball 

Tournament


